
 

NEVER MAIL CASH! Make check or money order payable to GUND ARENA.  Orders 
received within 10 days of show will be left at will call.  Children 2 years of age and 

older will need a ticket. 

Special Offer for GCCFSC Members 
FOR THE BEST SEATS ORDER TODAY!  

 
NAME ___________________________________________________________ 
ADDRESS ________________________________________________________ 
CITY ______________________________ STATE _______ ZIP _____________ 
PHONE __________________________________________________________ 
EMAIL ADDRESS __________________________________________________ 
Day ____________________ Date ____________________ Time ____________ 
No. ____________ Tickets @ ____________ = $ _____________ 

                          Handling Fee = $ _5.00________ 
          Total Amount of Check or Money Order = $ _____________ 

 
CHARGE YOUR TICKETS TO: (check one) 
__ MASTERCARD __ VISA __ DISCOVER __ AMERICAN EXPRESS 
Card Number______________________________________ Exp. Date ________ 
Signature _________________________________________________________ 

SPECIAL OFFER FOR GCCFSC MEMBERS 

Mail to: Gund Arena 
John Haluch 
1 Center Court 
Cleveland, OH 44115 

Fax to: 216.420.2329 

 

DISCOUNTED 
SHOWTIMES 

Tickets are only $17, $12 or $7 
Regular Price is $20, $15 or $10  

 
Thurs. Jan 13 7:00 PM 

Fri. Jan 14 7:00 PM 
Sat. Jan 15 7:00 PM 
Sun. Jan 16 5:00 PM 

 
For more information call: 

John Haluch 
216.420.2019 

jhaluch@gundarena.com 
 

 

REGULAR TICKET PRICES: 
$60.00 Front Row - $40.00 VIP - $20.00 (lower level and club level) 
- $15.00 (Upper Level 1st 8 rows) - $10.00 (Upper level last 8 rows) 
Discounts do not apply to Front Row and VIP. No double discounts. 

NON-DISCOUNTED 
SHOWTIMES 

Tickets are only $20, $15 or $10 
 

Sat. Jan 15 11:00 AM 
Sat. Jan 15 3:00 PM 
Sun. Jan 16 1:00 PM 
Mon. Jan 17 12:30 PM 
Mon. Jan 17 4:30 PM 
Tues. Jan 18 7:00 PM 
Wed. Jan 19 7:00 PM 
Thurs. Jan 20 7:00 PM 

Fri. Jan 21 7:00 PM 
Sat. Jan 22 11:00 AM 
Sat. Jan 22 3:00 PM 
Sat. Jan 22 7:00 PM 
Sun. Jan 23 1:00 PM 
Sun. Jan 23 5:00 PM 

 

OPENING NIGHT SPECIAL 
All tickets only $10 

VIP and Front Row does not apply 
 

Wed. Jan 12 7:00 PM 
 


